
  

 

 

Upcoming Concerts 

View All Concerts  
  

 

 

KANDACE SPRINGS 
Thu., November 2  |  7:30 p.m. 
$35.50–$45.50 
 
“Kandace has a voice that could melt snow” 
—Prince  

 

 

 

BALLAKÉ SISSOKO AND VINCENT SÉGAL 
Opening Act: Germán López 
Fri., November 3  |  7:30 p.m. 
$38.50–$45.50  

 
“A poignant and thoughtful marriage of Western and 
African classical sounds.” 
—Wall Street Journal 

 

 

 

ARIZONA DISTRICT OF THE METROPOLITAN 
OPERA NATIONAL COUNCIL AUDITIONS 
Sat., November 4  |  10:00 a.m. 
Free  

 
The finest young opera singers of the region compete to 
advance to the next round of the Metropolitan Opera 
National Council Auditions. 
Photo courtesy of Fay Fox/Metropolitan Opera 
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GYPSY SOUL 
Sat., November 4  |  7:30 p.m. 
$38.50–$43.50  

 
“Cilette Swann’s voice is haunting and Roman Morykit’s 
musicianship is superb. Their music stirs the soul and 
moves the spirit.” 
—People Magazine 

 

 

 

ARIZONA MUSICFEST YOUNG MUSICIANS 
CONCERT 
Sun., November 5  |  2:00 p.m. 
$23.50  

 
Arizona’s brightest young classical musicians display 
their astounding virtuosity, technique, and prodigious 
musicianship. 

 

 

 

DONNA THE BUFFALO 
Sun., November 5  |  7:00 p.m. 
$33.50–$45.50  

 
“Few groups are this comfortable as performers, and 
even fewer would take as many risks.” 
—Elmore Magazine 

 

     

 
 

 

More Concerts  
  

 
NOVEMBER 
 
The Steel Wheels 
Mon., November 6  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Hawktail 
Wed., November 8  |  7:00 p.m. 

 
 

 

M  
  

 
DECEMBER continued 
 
Taylor Hicks 
Sun., December 10  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Tower of Power 
Mon., December 11  |  7:00 p.m. 
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John Sebastian 
Thu., November 9  |  7:30 p.m. 
SOLD OUT 
 
DakhaBrakha 
Fri., November 10  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Wu Man 
Performing Traditional, Ancient, and 
Historical Music of China 
Sat., November 11  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
The Sachal Ensemble: Song of Lahore 
Sun., November 12  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
The Jerry Douglas Band 
Tue., November 14  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Trout Fishing in America and Dana Louise 
and the Glorious Birds 
Wed., November 15  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Al Stewart: Year of the Cat 
With Special Guest Empty Pockets 
Thu., November 16  |  7:00 p.m. 
SOLD OUT 
Fri., November 17  |  7:00 p.m. 
SOLD OUT 
 
Ruthie Foster 
Sat., November 18  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Nano Stern 
Sun., November 19  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Tango Buenos Aires: The Spirit of 
Argentina 
Mon., November 20  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Melissa Manchester 
Sat., November 25  |  7:00 p.m. 
Sat., November 25  |  9:00 p.m. 
 
Irish Christmas in America 

Mon., December 11  |  9:00 p.m. 
 
Tower of Power 
Tue., December 12  |  7:00 p.m. 
Tue., December 12  |  9:00 p.m. 
 
The Klezmatics: A Happy Joyous 
Hanukkah 
Wed., December 13  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Phoenix Boys Choir 
Thu., December 14  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Timothy B. Schmit 
Sat., December 16  |  7:30 p.m. 
SOLD OUT 
Sun., December 17  |  7:00 p.m. 
SOLD OUT 
 
Cherish the Ladies: Celtic Christmas 
Tue., December 19  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Jim Brickman 
Sat., December 30  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Jim Brickman 
Sun., December 31  |  6:00 p.m. 
Sun., December 31  |  8:00 p.m.. 
 
JANUARY 
 
Rob Kapilow: What Makes It Great?® 
Dvořák's American Quartet 
Tue., January 16  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Alan Doyle 
With Special Guest Donovan Woods 
Sun., January 21  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Arizona Musicfest Young Musicians 
Winter Concert 
Sun., January 28  |  2:00 p.m. 
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Mon., November 27  |  7:00 p.m. 
Tue., November 28  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
MIM Musical Interludes Series: “Violin 
Extraordinaire” featuring the Violin Studio 
of Danwen Jiang 
Wed., November 29  |  10:30 a.m. 
 
Quebe Sisters 
Wed., November 29  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
DECEMBER 
 
Marty Ashby’s 8th Annual Holiday Jazz 
Celebration 
Featuring Gloria Reuben 
Fri., December 1  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Nachito Herrera Presents “Gershwin 
Meets Lecuona” 
Sat., December 2  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Muskellunge 
Sunday, December 3  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Makana 
Tue., December 5  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Sharon Isbin and the Pacifica Quartet 
Thu., December 7  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
The Mike Stern Quartet 
With Tom Kennedy, Randy Brecker, and 
Dave Weckl 
Fri., December 8  |  7:00 p.m. 
Fri., December 8  |  9:00 p.m. 
 
Esteban 
Sat., December 9  |  6:00 p.m. 
Sat., December 9  |  8:00 p.m. 

   

 

FEBRUARY 
 
American Brass Quintet 
Mon., February 12  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Shovels and Rope 
Mon., February 19  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
Rob Kapilow: What Makes It Great?® 
Beethoven’s Waldstein Sonata 
Tue., February 20  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
The Wood Brothers 
Wed., February 21  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
“A Tribute to Leonard Bernstein” 
Copresented with the Phoenix Chamber 
Music Society 
Mon., February 26  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
MARCH 
 
MIM and the Phoenix Symphony present 
Tchaikovsky and Mozart Concert Series 
Sun., March 11  |  2:00 p.m. 
Sun., March 11  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
Martin Sexton 
Wed., March 28  |  7:00 p.m. 
 
MIM and the Phoenix Symphony present 
Tchaikovsky and Mozart Concert Series 
Sat., March 31  |  2:00 p.m. 
Sat., March 31  |  7:30 p.m. 
 
MAY 
 
MIM and the Phoenix Symphony present 
Tchaikovsky and Mozart Concert Series 
Sat., May 5  |  7:30 p.m. 
Sun., May 6  |  2:00 p.m. 
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2017 Concerts Series sponsored by 
 

  

 
 

 

All prices include a ticket service charge. Members who give $500+ annually receive 

10% off concert tickets. Programming is subject to change.  
 

 
 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

    

 

MIM.org  |  Open Daily 9 a.m.–5 p.m.  |  480.478.6000 

4725 E. Mayo Blvd., Phoenix, AZ 85050 

MIM is a registered 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization. 
   

 

DONATE NOW  
 

 
 

 

Join our e-mail list   
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